MISSING RECORDS OF THE
MACKINNON CHALLENGE CUP MATCH

CANADA

Names and initials of shooters for

1890 to 1894, 1896 to 1901, 1948 to 1950

Names and initials of Coaches for

1919, 1920, 1921, 1924, 1935, 1936, 1937, 1939, 1948, 1949, 1950, 1955,
1957 to 1961, 1968, 1976, 1978

CHANNEL ISLANDS

Please see under Guernsey and Jersey for missing Channel Islands records

ENGLAND

1898-99 Name(s) of Reserves

1902 Name(s) of Reserves
1904 Name(s) of Reserves
1926 Names of Coaches and Reserves
FAR EAST
1928 Name and initials of Adjutant
Initials of: Pte Brown
Maj Yahya

MALAY STATES

1906 Name and initials of Adjutant
1908 Name and initials of Adjutant
1910 Name and initials of Adjutant
GUERNSEY

1905-06 Name and initials of Guernsey Adjutant

1909-12 Name and initials of Guernsey Adjutant

1914 Name and initials of Guernsey Adjutant
1922 Name and Initials of Guernsey Coaches and Adjutant
1925-31 Name and Initials of Guernsey Coaches and Adjutant

1934-35 Name and initials of Channel Islands Coaches and Adjutant

1936-37 Name and initials of Guernsey Coaches and Adjutant
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1947-48 Name and initials of Channel Islands Coaches and Adjutant

1952-55 Name and initials of Channel Islands Coaches and Adjutant
INDIA

1912 Name and Initials of Adjutant

1927 Names of Coaches

1932 Name and Initials of Adjutant

IRELAND

1890 Names of whole team

1892 Names of whole team

1896 Names of remaining team members

1898 Names of remaining team members

1906-08 Name and initials of Adjutant
1910 Name and initials of Adjutant
1912-14 Name and initials of Adjutant
1920-23 Name and initials of Coaches
1925-32 Name and initials of Coaches
1935 Name and initials of Coaches
1938-39 Name and initials of Coaches
1946-47 Name and initials of Coaches

1948-50 Name and initials of Coaches
Names and initials and all scores for whole team

1970-83 Names of all Coaches
1970-86 Names of all reserves (if any)
1984-86 Names of Coaches except Martin Townsend

1989-93 Names of all Reserves (if any)

1989 Names of Coaches except Martin Townsend

1991-93 Names of all Coaches except Martin Townsend

JERSEY

1890-92 Names and initials of Captain and Adjutant and Jersey team
1934 Name and initials of Channel Islands Adjutant

1935 Name and initials of Channel Islands Adjutant and Coaches

1 September 2015 XXii



1947-49
1951-55
1986

KENYA
1993

NATAL
1902
1904

1909

TRANSVAAL

1909

Names and Initials of Channel Islands Adjutant and Coaches
Names and initials of Channel Islands Adjutant and Coaches

Names and initials of Channel Islands Adjutant and Coaches

Name and initials of Adjutant and Coaches

Name and Initials of Adjutant

Name and initials of Adjutant
Initials of Capt Rodwell (Captain)

Name and initials of Adjutant

Name and initials of Adjutant

SOUTH AFRICA

1911 Name and initials of Adjutant

1924 Names of Coaches

NEW ZEALAND

1919 Names of Coaches

SCOTLAND

1890 Names and initials of Captain and Adjutant
1892 Name and initials of Adjutant and whole team
1893-94 Name of Captain, Adjutant and whole team
1898 Name of Captain, Adjutant and whole team
1899-1901 Name of Adjutant and remainder of team
1902-03 Name and initials of Adjutant

1907 Name and initials of Adjutant

1909 Name and initials of Adjutant

1911-14 Name and Initials of Adjutant

1921 Name of Adjutant and Coaches

1922-23 Names of Coaches
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1924-25
1927-28
1929
1930-32
1935
1936
1938-39
1946
1949
1950
1951
1953
1955
1956-57
1958
1959-60
1961
1962-64
1965
1966
1967
1968
1971
1976
1977
1978
1982
1984
1986-88
1993
1995
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Names of Adjutant and Coaches
Name of Adjutant

Names of Adjutant and Coaches
Names of Adjutant

Name of Adjutant

Names of Adjutant and Coaches
Name of Coaches and Adjutant
Name of Coaches and Adjutant
Name of Adjutant

Names of Coaches

Names of Coaches and Adjutant
Name of Adjutant

Names Coaches and Adjutant
Name of Adjutant

Names of Coaches and Adjutant
Name of Adjutant

Names of Coaches and Adjutant
Name of Adjutant

Names of Coaches and Adjutant
Name of Adjutant

Names of Adjutant and Coaches
Names of Coaches

Names of Adjutant

Names of Coaches

Names of Reserves

Name of Adjutant

Names of Adjutant and Coaches
Names of Adjutant

Names of Adjutant

Names of Reserves

Names of Reserves
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

1970 Name and initials of Adjutant and Coaches

1973 Name and initials of Adjutant and Coaches

1985 Name and initials of Adjutant and Coaches

WALES

1891 Name and initials of Captain, Adjutant and all team

1898-1900 Name and initials of Captain, Adjutant and all team

1904 Name of Adjutant
1921 Name of Adjutant and Coaches
1922 Name of Adjutant

1923-39 Names of Coaches and Adjutant
1946-47 Names of Coaches and Adjutant
1948 Names and initials of Captain and Adjutant

1949-50 Names and initials of Captain, Adjutant and Coaches
Names and initials and scores for whole team

1951 Name of Adjutant
1952 Names of Coaches
1953-54 Name of Adjutant
1955 Names of Coaches and Adjutant
1956-57 Name of Adjutant
1958-60 Names of Coaches and Adjutant
1961-70 Name of Adjutant
1971 Names of Coaches and Adjutant
1972 Names of Coaches

1973-75 Name of Adjutant

1977 Name of Adjutant

1979 Name of Adjutant

1980 Name of Adjutant and Coaches

1981 Name of Adjutant

1983 Names of Captain, Adjutant and Coaches

1984-89 Name of Adjutant and Coaches

1990 Names of all team and scores not printed in NRA prize list
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1953 Names and initials of Coaches
1956 Names and initials of Coaches

1985 Names and initials of Coaches

NORTHERN RHODESIA/ZAMBIA
1955 Name and initials of Adjutant

1957 Name and initials of Adjutant

SOUTHERN RHODESIA/ZIMBABWE

1950 All scores for whole team
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