# MISSING RECORDS OF THE MACKINNON CHALLENGE CUP MATCH

## **CANADA**

#### Names and initials of shooters for

1890 to 1894, 1896 to 1901, 1948 to 1950

#### Names and initials of Coaches for

1919, 1920, 1921, 1924, 1935, 1936, 1937, 1939, 1948, 1949, 1950, 1955, 1957 to 1961, 1968, 1976, 1978

#### **CHANNEL ISLANDS**

Please see under Guernsey and Jersey for missing Channel Islands records

## **ENGLAND**

1898-99	Name(s) of Reserves
1902	Name(s) of Reserves
1904	Name(s) of Reserves
1926	Names of Coaches and Reserves

#### **FAR EAST**

1928 Name and initials of Adjutant

Initials of: Pte Brown Maj Yahya

#### **MALAY STATES**

1906	Name and initials of Adjutant
1908	Name and initials of Adjutant
1910	Name and initials of Adjutant

# **GUERNSEY**

1905-06	Name and initials of <b>Guernsey</b> Adjutant
1909-12	Name and initials of <b>Guernsey</b> Adjutant
1914	Name and initials of <b>Guernsey</b> Adjutant
1922	Name and Initials of <b>Guernsey</b> Coaches and Adjutant
1925-31	Name and Initials of <b>Guernsey</b> Coaches and Adjutant
1934-35	Name and initials of <b>Channel Islands</b> Coaches and Adjutant
1936-37	Name and initials of <b>Guernsey</b> Coaches and Adjutant

1947-48	Name and initials of <b>Channel Islands</b> Coaches and Adjutant
1952-55	Name and initials of <b>Channel Islands</b> Coaches and Adjutant
INDIA	
1912	Name and Initials of Adjutant
	Names of Coaches
1927	
1932	Name and Initials of Adjutant
IRELAND	
1890	Names of whole team
1892	Names of whole team
1896	Names of remaining team members
1898	Names of remaining team members
1906-08	Name and initials of Adjutant
1910	Name and initials of Adjutant
1912-14	Name and initials of Adjutant
1920-23	Name and initials of Coaches
1925-32	Name and initials of Coaches
1935	Name and initials of Coaches
1938-39	Name and initials of Coaches
1946-47	Name and initials of Coaches
1948-50	Name and initials of Coaches Names and initials and all scores for whole team
1970-83	Names of all Coaches
1970-86	Names of all reserves (if any)
1984-86	Names of Coaches except Martin Townsend
1989-93	Names of all Reserves (if any)
1989	Names of Coaches except Martin Townsend
1991-93	Names of all Coaches except Martin Townsend
JERSEY	
1890-92	Names and initials of Captain and Adjutant and Jersey team
1934	Name and initials of <b>Channel Islands</b> Adjutant
	·
1935	Name and initials of <b>Channel Islands</b> Adjutant and Coaches

1947-49 Names and Initials of Channel Islands Adjutant and Coaches
1951-55 Names and initials of Channel Islands Adjutant and Coaches
1986 Names and initials of Channel Islands Adjutant and Coaches

**KENYA** 

1993 Name and initials of Adjutant and Coaches

**NATAL** 

1902 Name and Initials of Adjutant

1904 Name and initials of Adjutant

Initials of Capt Rodwell (Captain)

1909 Name and initials of Adjutant

**TRANSVAAL** 

1909 Name and initials of Adjutant

**SOUTH AFRICA** 

1911 Name and initials of Adjutant

1924 Names of Coaches

**NEW ZEALAND** 

1919 Names of Coaches

**SCOTLAND** 

1890 Names and initials of Captain and Adjutant

1892 Name and initials of Adjutant and whole team

1893-94 Name of Captain, Adjutant and whole team

1898 Name of Captain, Adjutant and whole team

**1899-1901** Name of Adjutant and remainder of team

1902-03 Name and initials of Adjutant

1907 Name and initials of Adjutant

1909 Name and initials of Adjutant

**1911-14** Name and Initials of Adjutant

1921 Name of Adjutant and Coaches

1922-23 Names of Coaches

1924-25	Names of Adjutant and Coaches
1927-28	Name of Adjutant
1929	Names of Adjutant and Coaches
1930-32	Names of Adjutant
1935	Name of Adjutant
1936	Names of Adjutant and Coaches
1938-39	Name of Coaches and Adjutant
1946	Name of Coaches and Adjutant
1949	Name of Adjutant
1950	Names of Coaches
1951	Names of Coaches and Adjutant
1953	Name of Adjutant
1955	Names Coaches and Adjutant
1956-57	Name of Adjutant
1958	Names of Coaches and Adjutant
1959-60	Name of Adjutant
1961	Names of Coaches and Adjutant
1962-64	Name of Adjutant
1965	Names of Coaches and Adjutant
1966	Name of Adjutant
1967	Names of Adjutant and Coaches
1968	Names of Coaches
1971	Names of Adjutant
1976	Names of Coaches
1977	Names of Reserves
1978	Name of Adjutant
1982	Names of Adjutant and Coaches
1984	Names of Adjutant
1986-88	Names of Adjutant
1993	Names of Reserves
1995	Names of Reserves

# **UNITED STATES OF AMERICA**

1970	Name and initials of Adjutant and Coaches
1973	Name and initials of Adjutant and Coaches
1985	Name and initials of Adjutant and Coaches
WALES	
1891	Name and initials of Captain, Adjutant and all team
1898-1900	Name and initials of Captain, Adjutant and all team
1904	Name of Adjutant
1921	Name of Adjutant and Coaches
1922	Name of Adjutant
1923-39	Names of Coaches and Adjutant
1946-47	Names of Coaches and Adjutant
1948	Names and initials of Captain and Adjutant
1949-50	Names and initials of Captain, Adjutant and Coaches Names and initials and scores for whole team
1951	Name of Adjutant
1952	Names of Coaches
1953-54	Name of Adjutant
1955	Names of Coaches and Adjutant
1956-57	Name of Adjutant
1958-60	Names of Coaches and Adjutant
1961-70	Name of Adjutant
1971	Names of Coaches and Adjutant
1972	Names of Coaches
1973-75	Name of Adjutant
1977	Name of Adjutant
1979	Name of Adjutant
1980	Name of Adjutant and Coaches
1981	Name of Adjutant
1983	Names of Captain, Adjutant and Coaches
1984-89	Name of Adjutant and Coaches
1990	Names of all team and scores not printed in NRA prize list

1953 Names and initials of Coaches1956 Names and initials of Coaches1985 Names and initials of Coaches

## NORTHERN RHODESIA/ZAMBIA

1955 Name and initials of Adjutant

1957 Name and initials of Adjutant

# SOUTHERN RHODESIA/ZIMBABWE

1950 All scores for whole team